- of wivlations or orders pending in the Department of Build

[}
L

NO CHANGES OF USE OR OCCUPANCY NOT CONSISTENT WITH THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL
BE MADE UNLESS FIRST APPROVED BY THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT :

Unless an approval for the same bas heen obtained from the Porough Superintencdent, no clange or
rearrangement in the structural parts of the huilding, or affecting the Bl and ventilation af any part therenf,
or in the exit faeilities, <hadl be made: no enlargement, whether Ty xtemelig o any side or by increasing in
heighe shall be made: nor shall the huilding be moved From o or pesition to sother s aor shall there
be any reduction or diminution of the aren of the lor or Pl wne whieh the hsililisg s leated

The building or any part therenl shall not be used for any tmrpese ather than that for which it is certified.

The superimposed. uniformly disiributed Toads, or concentmted loads producing the e stresses in (he *
construction in any story shall not exceed the live Jeuls specified on reverse side: the mamber of PSS st
sex in any story shall not exveed tiat specitivd when sex is imBated, mor shall the aguregaie number of persons
in-any story excecd the specified total: and the nse to which Any stery sy be put shall be restricted 1o that fixed
by this certificate exceps as specifically stated, '

20 T zaltgsen

This ccntificite does not in any way relieve the owner or cwners or any other person or peesons in s
or cuntrol of the luilding, ur auy part thereof from ebiining el ather vermits, licenses or approvals as may
be preseribed by law for the uses ur purposes for which the Lawilding is desiznal or inteded : por Trean ohtaining
the special certificates required for the use and vperation of elevitors: nor from the installation of fire alarm 4
systems where required by Taws nor from complving with any lwinl order for additionad fire extinguishing _
applizaces under the discretiomary powers of the fire conmi funer: nor from conplying with ; 1y lawiul order .
issued with the abject of magtaining the building in g sq or lawinl cotsiittenr: tor from complying with any
authorized direction to remove zncroachzents into a pulilic Righweay or other public place. whether attacliel o

or part of the building or oo

SO .

I this certilicite is marked “Tenarary™, it iy appli shle only b these garts of the buildioge fndicated
on ity fuce, and certifies o the legad e and oceupaney of anly <uch parts af the huilding: it is stthject o all the
provisions and conditions applvitg 1o 2 Gl or permanent certifiente s it s ot applicabile. to any building undler the
jurisdiction of the Housing Dj noanless it s alse approved awd edossed Ty thei, and it mose be replaced
by a full certificate at the date of expiration,

I this certificaze iy for an existing Tilding, ercctal pring to Marel 14, 1916, it has been duly inspected
and it Ims leen fiumd (o have heen occupicd ar armnged to le oceupied pieioe 10 March P 1916, as nuted on
the reverse side, and that on information and beliel, s that date e lizd Leen no alteration or conversion
to a use that chamged s elassification as defined in the Diailding Cinle, vr tlan winhd necessitate complinnee with
s spedal requiranent or with the Stare Tabor Eaw or any ather T or ordisemee: tat there are no netices

at this time: e Section 6461 of the Xew York City
Charter bas icen cumplicd with as certified Iy 2 report of the Fire Commissioner 10 the Boroweh Superintendent,
and zhat. g0 long as the Tsilding is not altered, except by permission of te el Buperintendent, the existing

use and eccupancy may be continued.

“§646F. No certificate._of occupancy shall be issued for any huibling, structure, enclosure, place or
premises wherein containers for combustibles, chemicals, explosives, inflamnzlles and other dangerons subitinees,
articles, compounds or anixtures are stared, or wherein anteniatic or ather Gre alann svstems or fire extinguishing
equipment are required by law o be or are installed, until the fire comunissioner has tested and inspected and has
certified his approval in writing of the installation of such eontainers, S¥Slems of cquipment to the Borough -
Superintendent of the borough in which the installation bax been marde. Such approval shall be recorded on
the certificate of ocoupancy.”

Additional copirs of this erntificate will be faraished fo peruns having an interes in the building or .
premises, upan payment of 3 fee of filty tents per capy.
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THE CITY OF NEW YORK = MEST,
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS
MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX QUEENS RICHMOND
unicipal icipal Bldg., Arthar A 120-55 Queens B B
MNewYoglg‘" Mu;lr:lopl:llynlii‘ 15 Bn:;ﬂmm o Kew Gardens Zl,llv..d.l'. St&;hl,n' S.L
STATEMENT *“A”
BEPARTUENT OF RUMDINES
BLOCK........400 LOT 12 . . ~
wibiind JUN 16 1965
3 &R BT i e 3
< K 2 TN e P BN EK
AUDTNG A ) b © LW TOR
I YA S G _‘}(L‘:D}}%LIA [CES i . STRTRIUH MENEEET AR
LA"I%&;I‘IG:— _ ‘-:;:g';;\;aﬂﬁufi‘lfﬂ CODE-
QEB C19-30-% &
LOCATION..232 East 5-th Street, S.S. 175.0! East of Avenus "A" Manhattan
Housc Number Street Distance from Nearest Corner Borough

To TrE BOROUGH‘SUPERINTENDENT:

Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted and to be made a
part hereof for the structure herein described, with the understanding that:
. If this application shall be disapproved in part and if no further action is taken thereon within one year after
notice of partial disapproval, it shall be automatically withdrawn.
Any permit issued under which no work is commenced within one year from the time of issuance shall expire
by limitation. (Adm. Code C26-177.0.) -
Work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or by a Superintendent of Construction
\éhg haC%G haicé;eon)ymrs' experience supervising building construction and who has been properly qualified. (Adm.
ode A B s
Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been obtained, application for whj
will be filed with the Barough Superintendent, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurghec
has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen’s Compensation Law. (Adm. Code C26-161.0.
-\

Emulxgnmﬁzt?mm SEP 1 265 W /%-L—
- el

APPROVED

John J, Tudda, of Tudda & ECherer,

(Typewrite Name)
states that he resides at. 236 East 53-1d Street,
in the Borough of._._Manbattan ; in the City of New York 3
in the State of New York ; that he is making this application for the approval of......_._.
All plans and

o ) (Architectural, Structural, Mechanical, Etc.)
specifications herewith submitted and made part hereof.
Applicant further states that he has personally supervised the preparation of such

£11 - plans and that to
(Architectural, Structural, Mechanical, Etc.)

the best of his knowledge and 'belief, the work will be carried out in compliance therewith, and the structure, if

built in accordance with such plans, will conform with all applicable provisions of the charter, the administrative

code, the multiple dwelling law, the labor law, the general city law, the zoning resolution, the rules of the board and

all other laws governing building construction, except as specifically noted otherwise. . =

Applicant further states that he is duly authorized by ... M?gy%ﬂwm__m“
ame o er,
who is the owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the d.la%ram annexed hereto and
made a part hereof, to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of -specifications and plans, -
elevator or plumbing work (if any) and amendments thereto, in the said owner’s behalf,
Applicant further states that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the
said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed structure, are as follows :

Owner’s name....Barbrick Realty Co; Address. 2344 _8lst Street, Bklyn 14,N.Y.

(If a corporation, give full name and address of at least two officers.) )
Co-Owners: George J. Davidsen, Semuel Davidson & Alexander E, Davidson = 2344 81 St. ,Bklyn




That the said land and premises above referred to are situated, bounded and des¢ribed as follows s
(NoTE—See diagram below)

BEGINNING at a point on the South side of Eeast 5-th Street ; . .
distant = 175,0%: .o .. feet from the-corner formed by ‘the iritersection of = °
Avenus "AW and East 5-th Street
running thence East 25,0 feet; thence ......Seuth 96,2 feet;
(Direction) (Direction)
thence ........ Reat 25,01 evceemrremeensenseeee fC€L ;. thence North Me2! ... .. feet;
: oot : : (Direction) & ! : J {(Direction) ~
to the point or placg of beginning, being designated on the map as Oy

Block No. 400 ' No.

AUTHORIZATION OF _OWNERLI hereby state that I have u_lhorized
/
1T

(SIGN HERE)

the work specified herei

\ (Signature of Owner or Officer of Corp.)

Falsification of any statement is an offense under Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code
and is punishable by a fine of not more than five hundred dollars ($500.00) or imprisonment of not
more than sixty (60) days or both.

Bribery is a Crime: A person who- gives or offers a bribe to any employee of the City of New York, or an employee who

takes or solicits a bribe, is guilty of a felony punishable by imprisonment for ten years or by a fine of $4,000, or more, or both.
Penal Law, Section 378 and 1826,

F

Above Block and Lot Verified..."%...........c....... .. S T
&= o i De t of e Presidant of e ‘""*-.’u\‘,:‘f'_."“ ;‘v"“&"‘.a’nsxa‘-‘:":an
- [} el - -3 =2 <A T e
7 A / Wi E6pOgiapival Luld
House Number_ ey uc}{g‘?d é /‘f;_! 19 é\f_ i ) _—

PLOT DIAGRAM must be drawn to iﬁdiét'ed .;scale. showing the correct street lines from the city plan; the plot to be built
upon in relation to the street lines and the portion of the lot to be occupied by the building; the legal grades and the exist-
ing grades, properly identified, of streets at nearest points from the proposed buildings in each direction; the Houss numbers
and the Block and Lot numbers. Obtain this data from Bureau of Sewers and Highways and the Tax Department or consult
Plan Desk in each Borough as to where data is available. Show dimensions of lot, building, courts and yards.

P > 5. ie hi )
Status of Street: prmteé P 5‘;,/ ; public hyzgwa?: ; other ) . _
The legal width of L2 ML is 6257 §i; sidewalk width should be it
— e 0 . _
The legal width of is ft.; sidewalk width should be ft.
The street lines as shown in the diagram are substantially correct. Proposed ¢ s ﬁ street lines and grades, if any, are
indicated in red. The legal gragu cl tl:f_ ifting grades /ar:li'ndicated on the R en;c c?fhe 2 mﬁ@d& a(& mm, 24.00.
Dated A 19 A : Topographical Bureau
/; s Bureamof . ..
) N
DIAGRAM 4
T - BAST _?5ﬁ' ST Tt s ’ N gy
*5/2 S
/75.0 ZJ.C 5:5"
&
S ¥
§ £
3 =

o as

— o
= < The north point

’
—h
fu—r
6.2
6.2
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MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX QUEENS of * w&m
Mounicipal Bidg., Mounicipal Bldg., 1932 Arthur Avenue 120-55 Quoens A Hall
New York, N. Y. 10007 Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201 Bronx, N. Y. 10457 Kew Gardens, N. .Ewuﬁm‘q N.Y.10301
<0

-

AMENDMENT

NOTICE—This Amendment must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE

ALT APPLICATION Nodll9 _ 1965 BLOCK 400 LOT.. 32
(N. B, Alt, Elev,, etc.) -
LOCATION...212 Fast 5-th Street, S,S. 175.0! East of dvenue"A" Mapha ttan
House Number Street Distance from Nearest Corner Borough
Date.September 15 19.65

Application is hereby made to the Borough Superintendent for approval of the following AMENDMENT to
the specifications and plans filed with the above numbered application, with the stipulation that this amendment is
to become a part of the aforesaid original application and subject to all conditions, agreements statements
therein contained. f
Applicant TWdda & Scherer, Architects Signature

Address 236_East_53-rd Street, New York, N.Y., 10022

1) Revised drawing filed herewith showing following:
a) New Terrace added at rear of building at l=st Floor level.
b) Decorative exposed hriick wall in rear Living Room.
c) Use of Fire-Code 60 sheetrock for partitions.

2) With respect to item 1(c) above » permission respectfully requested for use of
Firecode 60 on walls & ceilings of proposed new apartments on l=st Floor, in lieu
of metal lath & plaster. Installation shall comply with requirements as outlined
in re-print of B,S.,& A, Cal.# 171-~52-SM, filed herewith.

) OB #ga %

? Zf/a ‘
B)ﬁith respect to item 1(b) above, reconsideration requested to| permit'exposkd
AS / bricl covered with omne coat of lacquer and one coat of clear silicone.

S >/, (763 /S O/(—ZZW
0(%#:/%{(%4‘»“.&‘%“_3/“%!’ W‘-Q
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DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF Man » THE CITY OF NEW YORK
MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX QUEENS RICHMOND
Mounicipal Bldg., Mounicipal Bldg., 1932 Arthur Avenue, 120-55 Queens Blvd,, Boro Hall,

New York, N. Y. 10007 Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201 Bromnx, N. Y. 10457 Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424 St. George, N. Y. 10301

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.
A copy must be; kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

. 4935 PE%BMlT

: Alt,
PERMIT No....... 19 gg ALT. | Application No...1119 19..65
SIGN
LOCATION 912 E. 8% SC, men, .~~~
BLOCK...400................... LOT 12

FEES PAID FOR s e s e o o sk e

ENDORSEMENT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS.

LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR STREETS AND SIDEWALKS HAS BEEN FURNISHED TO THE SATISFACTION OF
THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS.

Signature Title "“""]-Date )

New York City.3ept+--17 19.65..

To the Borough Superintendent:
Application is hereby made for a PERMIT to perform the Entire except for work

suated on.amendment dated 9/15/65. .

work described in the above numbered application and the accompanying plans. If no
work is performed within one year from the time of issuance, this permit shall expire by limitation as provided
by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all provisions of the Building Code of the City of New York
and with the provisions of all other laws and rules relating to this subject. Compensation insurance has been

secured in accordance with the requirements of the Workmen’s Compensation Law as follows:

State Ins. Fund Y 383 718~4 Exp. 6/12/66

When the policy of a general contractor does not fully cover the work of any sub-contractor, such sub-
contractor must file a certificate of workmen’s compensation covering his particular work. No work is to be
commenced by this sub-contractor until his certificate has been submitted and approved by this department.

No certificate of occupancy will be issued unless the construction work covered by this permit will be
supervised by a Licensed Architect, or a Professional Engineer, or by a Superintendent of Construction, having
at least ten years’ experience, acceptable to the Borough Superintendent. An affidavit shall be filed indicating such
supervision, as required by Section 2.1.3.7 of the Building Code.

Name and address of person designated for this supervision is as follows:

Name... Josef .Friedman Address 735..Crawn. St.. . .Bkn
Josef Frledman

Typewrite Name of Applicant
states : That he resides at Number 735 Crown St.
in the Borough of Bkn in the City of NY » in the County of Kings
in the State of NY , that he is contr. for the
owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed to the approved
application and made a part thereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of , City of

- ¥eg-
New York aforesaid, and known and designated as Number 88 80 8tated above
and therein more particularly described; that the

work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the approved application and accompany-
ing plans is duly authorized byBa&rbrickRealty Co.

(Name of Owner or Lessee)
and that Josef Friedma nowners is duly authorized by the aforesaid
to make application for a permit to perform

said work set forth in the approved applicati accompanying plans, and all the statements herein con-

tained are true to deponent’s own know /
X -
(SIGN HERE)...|". .@_p) ﬁv&{/L

Falsification of any statement is 4dn offense und¢gr Sectid‘n 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code and
is punishable by a fine of not mo an five h dollars ($500.00) or imprisonment of not more
than sixty (60) days or both.

Satisfactory evidence having Me«,ﬁ/ as jgdicatedy ghoye . that compensation insurance has been
secured in accordance with the Workmen’s Com by TaNperitis | !;'eiehy issued for the performance

& Hiie =y : enseeeeee..WOTK  described in the above
numbered application and the accompanying plans. ( é | i % 15 A /'\
EXAMINED AND RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL O %

T . Borough Superintendent

Approved

*p
i,

. R
s 2} LTS S ] Cnorma B 3 Fol e e PR : D - Lot T af a



Form 14 (Rev. 7/60)—148M-701190(63)® 114

THE CITY OF NEW YORK § : A
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS: *

MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX QUEENS RICHMOND
Mounicipal Bldg., Municipal Bldg., 1932 Arthur Avenue, 120-55 Queens Blvd,, Boro Hall,
New York, N. Y. 10007 Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201 Bronx, N. Y. 10457 Kew Gardens, N.Y. 11424 St George, N. Y. 18301

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in §

TERED)
BLOCK... 400 LOT.. 32 .. P 1&
ZONING: USE DIST.... R7=2......... .. ALY 1119/65 L G_E NEW YORK
HEIGHT DIST. ... BOROUGH OF MANHATTAR
AREA DIST... ...
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

N 7

e o Koo AR o,
FOR APPROVAL ON 19 2 g b TR
JAN 47066 ) AT Roines
<= ___~ P .

APPROVED 19 ; 22500
ncsouau&umhﬁﬂbt&teﬂdem-

Initial fee payment

2nd payment of fee to be collected before a permit is issued—Amourit $..

Verified by Date

SPECIFICATIONS

-

(1) Classification of Buildings to be Altered (NOTE—See C26-238.0) H.g-fir.proof 01;33 3
nreT 3

(2) Any other buildings on lot or permit é‘ranted for one? HNe Anzm T A DS -
Is building on front or rear of lot? Front

(3) Use and Occupancy. _Class 'A! Maltiple Dwelli "‘“?‘&” T kg PPLISAE

oy
1]

S D
*"__4 j-s

(NOTE—If a multiple dwelling, authorization of owner must be led) RESu LT v f P
A new C of O (will) Geilixmney be required. // L
Story EXISTING LEGAL USE PROPOSED OCCUPANCY
Egi}ff::% h‘rs Roous Usk Lve Loap mlj: tifz‘”"’:;f“ Aers. [Roous Use

Callar orTEEn" i Sorage & 011 Task
lst f1 Store .~ 2 3 [Twe (2) Apts.
20d £1 | 2 | 4 |Apts | 2 | 4 |Twe (2) Apts,
3rd f1 4 |Apts 4 | 4 [Four (4) A
4th £1 | 4 | 4 |Apts | 4 | 4 Four (4) Apts.
5th £1 | 4 | 4 |Apts | 4| 4




(4) State generally in what manner the Building will be altered:
) - b

Prepese ‘to slimimate Siere en lst fleer amd create two (2) new
apartments, Alod_g_d_gﬁof_gtn be obtained.

.~ - I3

+(5) Size of Existing Building:

At street level 25,0 feet front 5460  feet deep 25,0
' At typical floor level - 25,0 feét front 5440  feet deep 25¢0
Height! 5 stories 50,0 feet
(6) If volume of Building is to be changed, give the following information: Ne chamge
At street level feet front feet deep
At typical floor level feet front feet deep
Height! = S stories feet
Area? of Building as Altered At street level .. ... - Total floor area?
Total Height® . Addltlona.l Cubic Contents*
(7) Estimated Cost of Alteration:5 § 7,000,
Estimated Cost, exclusive of extension: o P N
(8) Is Application made to remove violations? Ne If Yes, State Violation Numbers

(9) If building is to be enlarged or extended or floor loads increased, Soil Data shall be submitted in accordance
with Sec. C26-376.0. For alterations of a minor nature, the Applicant certifies that he has investigated the

nature of the soil and finds the following: = Ne change
Character of soil Bearing capacity

(10) State what disposition will be made of waste and sewage
(Public sewer, Private sewer, Cesspool, etc.) Exist Public Sewer

(11) Does this Application include Dropped Curb? Ne

(If Drop Curb Permit is obtained with this Application, DIAGRAM showing the relative position of drop curb

and extent thereof must be included on plot diagram.®

Drop Curb ft @$ per ft. Splay ftt @$ per ft.
Exact distance from nearest corner to Curb Cut: feet.

Deposit: $ Fee: $ Total: $

Paid 19 . Document No. . Cashier

(12) Temporary Structures between Street Line and Curb: Neme
Will a Sidewalk Shed be required? Length feet.
Will any other miscellaneous temporary structures be required?

feet rear

feet rear

feet rear
feet rear

sq. ft.
cu. ft.

Fee Required . Fee Paid 19 . Document No. . Cashier

The term “height” of a structure shall mean the vertical distance from tke curb level to the lughtst point of the roof beams in the case of flat roofs
or to a point at the average height of the gable in the case of roofs having a pitch of more than ome foot in four and onehalf, muept that in

the case of structures where the grade of the street has not been legally established or ihere the strocture does not adjoin the sh'eet,

level of all the ground adjoining such structures shall be used instead of the curb lew

2. In computmf this area, measurement shall be taken to the outside surfaces of exterior walls at each floor. Courts, yards, etc., shall be excluded.

The areas cellars and basements shall not be included.

height.

included. (Detached structures are to be zeparately comput

5. '“Estimated Cost” for com}mtahon purposes on alteration of existing buildings or structures shall be the cost of all contemplated construction,

including plumbing work, elevator work, standpipe fire line work, automatic sprinkler, fuel oil, air conditioning, ete.

&  Snare far nlat dineram ia lneated an Affidawit Farm

thah.l height shall be measured from 6 inches below the lowest finished floor to the outside of the roof, and in case of sloping roofs, to the average

The cubical contents is the actnal space enclosed within the outer surfaces of the outside walls and between the outer surface of the roof
and six inches below the surface of the lowest floors. This includes the cube of dormers, penthouses, vaults, pits, enclosed porches, and other
enclosed amedages Outside steps, terraces, footings, courg,:{ yards, light shafts and bm]émgs detached from the main structure are not to be
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BOROQUGH OF FA8:4&TTAN
February 25, 1966

CERTIFICATE

Date

DEPARTVENT OF BUILDINGS

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK
No. GZ81H
OF OCCUPANCY

NO CHANGES OF USE OR OCCUPANCY NOT CONSISiENT WITH THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL

BE MAD)

FIRST APPROVED BY THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT

c
This certificate s..-jl{'u{'&m C. ngﬂ 568 ’foxx
3 b —Dbuilding—prenises located ;

T&g g%’gl";gg t é!yema w—altered—exishiig—building—preniises loca mIl’ ]-:c ) 400 Lot 12

That the zoning lot and pramisas.above referred to are s-itua:eddﬂm desgrilid as follows:
BEGINNING aLa goint on the Ediied g Sideot L
distant ° feet L1 from the corner formed by the intersection of

Ayouue "4" and Eest gth E{r?ﬂ

running thence east 25,0’ feet ; thence south 9 'z [P -
thence . weat 25,0° feet; thence ... BOTER 96,27 : feet ;
running thence feet ; thence feet;

to the point or place of beginuing. conforms substantially to the approved plans and specificatinus, and to the require-
ments of the Building Code, the Zoning Resolulion and all other Jaws and ordinances, and of the rules of the Board of

Standards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its

CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter

i cerlified hy Tt Fire Commissioner
%.g; Alt. No— 111? ﬁgg

class and kind at the time the permit was jssued} and

héve been cotplied
to the Borough Superintendent. lass 3
sction classification— Nonfireproof

, D onstr
Ocrupancy :lasaiﬁnﬂmﬁ {ga%ae agaﬁﬁl}tmall.-ﬁdght gnn £ storics, S feet.
Date of mplﬂinﬂ.bmﬁﬁ; 1“‘1 19 . Located in 7-2 Zoning District.
at time of issuance of permit, 35« 965

This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter apecified and to the following reso-

lutions of the Board of Standards and Appeals

}

{Calendsr pumbers o
be Innerted bere)

and The City PL C d
PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY
Off-Street Parking Spaces
Off-Street Loading Berths ..
STORY :.:Y:.:g: v | accommonaren use
Cellar Dn Orade Storage and oll tank*®,
&
lst & 2nd o Two (2) epartments on each
Stories ‘.55 & story.
3rd,kth & éf\--
5th Storiep N Four (&) spartments on eash
AN story.
ny
s
i NOTE: Heat and hot water supplied from
o 514 East 5th Street bullding, same
o owner.
S
A NOTEs® Puel 011 completed under Fuel 011
applicatlion No. 741-61 when
52 Certificate of Occupancy lo. 56857
il wae lssued.
AN NOTE$ This 18 en AMENDED Certificate of
&t s, Oceupancy to cover lat story ohange
Q.g:g{‘_ approved under present Alteration
TR No. 1119/68.
-~ Zoe, 610 1k Bttt Ll e meen
A s . 3 sub 4 Bt Lo, CusEre Adm. Code
Fricr ¥ ine pevy- vy ¥ . S ST I
Li%8 thy Szt - :” -rcx g
o st $
sated i Se Jertd, - s o focure ‘m
i N el Tamtmee o oaved ppdye
el R (5 I »
. ‘ . BRI ‘.--<m.. ""'_n
- S TSR T 'I-'flr e j_f_ = T; T {
i " sl e M

OFFICE COPY—DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

Borough Superinfendelit



o~

T e

wity .

PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY (continued)
STORY LIVELOADS * PERSONS : : I ' > : ] '-‘
e s dnperSa P | ACCOMMODATED 3 Uk . oI B
I Sydmpalit B Ps ey 3
.: ]
[}
Borcugh Superiniendent



